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SA-Pin Last Name First 

Name M.I. Affiliation Email

2083 3984 3984 Arefi Reza   reza.arefi@ieee.org 

4441 0 22872 Auluck Vijay   vijay.auluck@intel.com 

667 0 4146 Barr John R  john.barr@motorola.com 

316 0 24321 Caldwell Winston   winston.caldwell@fox.com 

432 0 24262 Dixon Johnny   johnny.dixon@bt.com 

4906 15488 15488 Gloger Reinhard   reinhard.gloger@nsn.com 

442 0 12635 Gupta Vivek G  vivek.g.gupta@intel.com 

868 0 5523 Heile Robert   bheile@ieee.org 

970 51629 15597 Hu Wendong   wendong.hu@st.com 

7022 0 14317 Kennedy Richard H  rikennedy@rim.com 

1533 3027 3027 Klerer Mark   m.klerer@qualcomm.com 

8 0 12802 Kraemer Bruce P  bkraemer@marvell.com 

473 0 6113 Lynch Michael   mjlynch@nortelnetworks.com 

1640 0 3074 Marks Roger   r.b.marks@ieee.org 

1072 0 6717 Migaldi Scott F  w10265@motorola.com 

1787 0 14313 Murray Peter   murr153@attglobal.net 

1202 3256 3256 Nikolich Paul   p.nikolich@ieee.org 

366 0 22863 Notor John   jnotor@cadence.com 

2077 0 6733 Probasco Michael Scott  scott.probasco@ieee.org 

738 0 23045 Raab Jim   jraab@austin.rr.com 

498 13212 13212 Ragsdale James H  jim.ragsdale@ericsson.com 

481 0 23144 Reede Ivan   I.reede@amerisys.com 

207 0 24164 Rush Charles M  crush@tmgtelecom.com 

457 0 5529 Shellhammer Stephen J  shellhammer@ieee.org 

83 6106 6106 Shono Takashi   takashi.shono@intel.com 

1270 0 29017 Stancavage Jayne   jayne.stancavage@intel.com 

1276 5189 5189 Taylor Shawn   staylor@esm.cx 

300 5530 5530 Upton Jerry D  jerry.upton@ieee.org 

5448 0 18359 Whetten Frank   Frank.L.Whetten@Boeing.com 
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